Datasheet
www.profilitec.com 1
COFLEX CBR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
COFLEX CBR is composed of a twin double metal profile to
host the internal rubber seal. This product has been designed
to ensure a certain grade of protection to the tile and relative
work load it may have to bear. The synthetic rubber insert

2/
25
Profilitec S.p.A.
Via Scotte, 3 - 36033 Isola Vicentina (Vicenza), ITALY
Tel: +39 0444 268311
e-mail: profilitec@profilitec.com
Profilitec Corp.
e-mail: customerservice@profilitec.com
Profilitec France
e-mail: france@profilitec.com
Profilitec Ibérica, S.L.U.
e-mail: iberica@profilitec.com
2www.profilitec.com
coflex >> CBR in Natural Aluminum + Synthetic Insert
Item H mm Finish
CBR45AN23270 4,5 A23 - Cement Grey
CBR60AN23270 6 A23 - Cement Grey
CBR80AN23270 8 A23 - Cement Grey
CBR100AN23270 10 A23 - Cement Grey
CBR125AN23270 12,5 A23 - Cement Grey
CBR150AN23270 15 A23 - Cement Grey
CBR200AN23270 20 A23 - Cement Grey
CBR45AN51270 4,5 A51 - Black
CBR60AN51270 6 A51 - Black
CBR80AN51270 8 A51 - Black
CBR100AN51270 10 A51 - Black
CBR125AN51270 12,5 A51 - Black
CBR150AN51270 15 A51 - Black
CBR200AN51270 20 A51 - Black
coflex >> CBRI Spare insert Resinflex
Item B mm Finish
CBRI5P23 5 P23 - Cement Grey
CBRI5P51 5 P51 - Black